
MASC 

MASC/41/UG/EXAM1/2025/CE 

Last date for Registration Without Fine 

It is hereby notified that the Online Registration for the FIRST Semester FYUGP 

Regular/Supplementary/Improvement Examinations (2024 Admission onwards) November 

2025 will be available on the College Website from 01.11.2025 as per the following schedule: 

Last date for Fee Remittance with a Fine of Rs. 255/ 

Last date for Fee Remittance with a Super Fine of Rs. 1,000/ 

Registration will be closed 

SI 

Commencement of FIRST Semester FYUGP Examinations 

No. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIANCI COIEGHAUTONOMOUS), 

Puramannur (PO), Valanchery -Malappuran (Distncty Kerala (State),676552 (PIN) 
c-mail: malis @masc.edu,in .Mob+91 828I899828., website: www.masc.cdu n 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Copy to: 

Principal 

1. The Director 

2. All Department 

3. Office, MASC 

Theory Paper (Per Paper) 

Course cum Credits Certificate 

Dr. Mohamed Kutty Kakkakunnan 

6. Office copy 

Particulars 

4. College Website 

5. Notice Board 

NOTIFICATION 

Practical (Per Paper) 
Grade Card 

Fine 
Super Fine 

Fee Structure 

DATED: 31.10.2025 

EXAMIN. 

10.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

19.11.2025-4pm 

19.11.2025 

24.11.2025 

Amount 

160.00 

210.00 

125.00 
410.00 

255.00 

1,000.00 

Mohamed Haneefa 

Controller of Examinations 



MASC 

MASC/42/PG/EXAM1/2025/CE 

Last date for Registration Without Fine 

It is hereby notified that the Online Registration for the FIRST Semester PG 

Regular/Supplementary/Improvement Examinations (2024 Admission onwards) November 
2025 will be available on the College Website from 01.11.2025 as per the following schedule: 

Last date for Fee Remittance with a Fine of Rs. 255/ 

Last date for Fee Remittance with a Super Fine of Rs. 1,000/ 

Registration will be closed 

No. 

Commencement of FIRST Semester PG Examinations 

1 

2 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

MAIIS AkIS ADCIHNICOL GHAUTONOMOUS), 

Puramannur (PO), Valanchery -Malappuram Distnco Kerala (Statc),676552 PIN) 
e-mail: malis@masc.edu.in.Mob+9l 8281899828. wchsite wwW.masc.edu in 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Copy to: 

1.The Director 

Particulars 

Theory Paper (Per Paper)-Regular 

Principal 

Application Fee 

2.All Department 
3. Office. MASC 

Theory Paper (Per Paper) 
Improvement/Supplementary 

NOTIFICATION 

Project Report/Dissertation evaluation 
Each Practical 

Dr. Mohamed Kuty kakkakunnan 

Mark List/Grade Card fee 
CV camp fee 
Viva Voce 

Fine 

Super Fine 

Fee Structure 

EKAMINA) 

5. Notice Board 

AM. 

4. College Website 

6. Office copy 

NCE COU 

DATED: 31.10.2025 

10.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

19.11.2025-4pm 

19.11.2025 

24.11.2025 

Amount 

50.00 
100.00 
200.00 

200.00 

145.00 

55.00 

200.00 
145.00 
255.00 

1000.00 

Mohamed Haneefa.K 

Controller of Examinations 
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