

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGEAUTONOMOUS),

Puramannur (PO), Valanchery - Malappuram (District) Kerala (State),676552 (PIN) e-mail: mailis@masc.edu.in .Mob:+91 8281899828, website: www.masc.edu.in

MASC/41/UG/EXAM1/2025/CE

DATED: 31.10.2025

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the Online Registration for the FIRST Semester FYUGP Regular/Supplementary/Improvement Examinations (2024 Admission onwards) November 2025 will be available on the College Website from 01.11.2025 as per the following schedule:

Last date for Registration Without Fine	10.11.2025
Last date for Fee Remittance with a Fine of Rs. 255/-	14.11.2025
Last date for Fee Remittance with a Super Fine of Rs. 1,000/-	19.11.2025-4pm
	19.11.2025
Registration will be closed	24.11.2025
Commencement of FIRST Semester FYUGP Examinations	

Fee Structure

		Amount
SI	Particulars	,
No.	(a., Barori	160.00
1	Theory Paper (Per Paper)	210.00
2	Practical (Per Paper)	125.00
3	Grade Card	410.00
4	Course cum Credits Certificate	255.00
5	Fine	1,000.00
6	Super Fine	ahu (

SCIONCE COLL

Dr. Mohamed Kutty Kakkakunnan Principal

Copy to:

- 1. The Director
- 2. All Department
- 3. Office, MASC
- 4. College Website
- 5. Notice Board
- 6. Office copy

Mohamed Haneefa
Controller of Examinations

MASC

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE**AUTONOMOUS)**,

Puramannur (PO), Valanchery - Malappuram (District) Kerala (State),676552 (PIN) e-mail: majlis@masc.edu.in ,Mob:<u>+91 8281899828</u>, website: www.masc.edu.in

MASC/42/PG/EXAM1/2025/CE

DATED: 31.10.2025

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the Online Registration for the FIRST Semester PG Regular/Supplementary/Improvement Examinations (2024 Admission onwards) November 2025 will be available on the College Website from 01.11.2025 as per the following schedule:

Last date for Registration Without Fine	10.11.2025
Last date for Fee Remittance with a Fine of Rs. 255/-	14.11.2025
Last date for Fee Remittance with a Super Fine of Rs. 1,000/-	19.11.2025-4pm
Registration will be closed	19.11.2025
Commencement of FIRST Semester PG Examinations	24.11.2025

Fee Structure

SI	Particulars	Amount
No.		
1	Application Fee	50.00
2	Theory Paper (Per Paper)-Regular	100.00
3	Theory Paper (Per Paper)-	200.00
	Improvement/Supplementary	
4	Each Practical	200.00
5	Project Report/Dissertation evaluation	145.00
6	Mark List/Grade Card fee	55.00
7	CV camp fee	200.00
8	Viva Voce	145.00
9	Fine	255.00
10	Super Fine	1000.00

Dr. Mohamed Kutty Kakkakunnan

Principal

Mohamed Haneefa.K

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

1.The Director

4. College Website

2.All Department

5. Notice Board

3. Office. MASC

6. Office copy